
I.D.:	86502561

PACHET	PRODUSE	RETELISTICA

Data
publicarii

01.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.569,76	RON	-	1.569,76	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHET	PRODUSE	RETELISTICA	format	din	Produs	ofertat	U.M.	Cantitate	Pret	unitar	fara	TVA
Valoare	totala	Media	convertor	Convertor	TP-LINK	MC110CS,	RJ45	10/100M	la	fibra	SC	single-
mode	100M,	Full-duplex,	20Km	buc.	4	140.34	561.36	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	TP-LINK	RJ45
10/100M	la	fibra	SC	single-mode	100M,	Full-duplex,	Tx:1550nm,	Rx:1310nm,	pana	la	20Km,
montabil	in	sasiu	„MC111CS”	buc.	5	100.84	504.2	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	TP-LINK	RJ45	10/100M
la	fibra	SC	single-mode	100M,	Full-duplex,	Tx:1310nm,	Rx:1550nm,	pana	la	20Km,	montabil	in
sasiu	„MC112CS”	buc.	5	100.84	504.2


